P2HZ X1 230VAC 3n/o 1n/c

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

774438

T ——— Safety relay (standalone) Inputs: 1 N/O, 1 N/C per pushbutton Outputs:3 N/
Ceo oo O, 1 N/C, 2 semiconductor UB 230 V AC, width: 45 mm, plug-in terminals of

e ———. screw type Two-hand control device, monitoring the simultaneity of a two-
ece e hand pushbutton.
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TexHu4eckne xapakTepucTmku

CornacoBaHusi:
Onuun NPUMEHEHUS:
CtaHgapThbl:
Pexumbl paboThbi:

MrHoBeHHbIe NpeaoXpaHuTesibHbIe
KOHTaKTbI:

HanpsxeHve nutanus (V):
Tun nuTatoLLEero HanpPsXKeHUs:
Tun KNEMMBbI:

Tun KNeEMMBbI:

KaTeropusi octaHoBa:

Makc. Tok Ha DC13 | (6 uMKnoB/MUH):

Paamep no wunpuHe:
Pasmep no BeicoTe:

Pasmep no rny6uHe:
Bec 6pyTTo:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowasa Temnepartypa:

CE;cULus Listed;BG;CCC

OBypyyHbIi MoHUTOPUHT TUNa Il C

EN 574 TYP 1ll C;EN 62061;EN 954-1
OByxkaHanbHbI;O6HapyxeHne K3 Ha koHTakTax

3

230,0

AC
dMKCMpPOBaHHbIN
BuHTOBas knemma
0

1.5A

45.0 mm

87.0 mm

121.0 mm

390 g

380 g

-25-55°C
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PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

[ononHuTteneHble npuHagneXxXHocTu

774104 PNOZ EX 115VAC 3n/o 1n/c
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